FEDO ORIENTABIKE 22Liga And OBM 2015 -Calar Alto- - 20-jun-2015

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions - http://www.sportident.co.uk

D-SENIOR A 22km

Pos Name

1st RAQUEL

D-VET A 22km

Pos Name

1st MICAELA

2nd INES

3rd ANA ISABEL

4th ANA ISABEL
EQUIPO 22km

Pos Name

1st AVICOLA SAN ISIDRO
2nd AD. BIKE R.R. THE BROTHERS
3rd ACIDOTEAM

4th VAMOS DE PASEO

5th SANCHEZ BROS TEAM

H-SENIOR A 22km

Pos Name

1st JOSE MARIA

2nd JOSE MANUEL

3rd JUAN ANTONIO

4th MANUEL

H-VET A 22km

Pos Name

1st FRANCISCO JAVIER
2nd PEDRO JESUS

3rd DIEGO

4th JUAN FRANCISCO
5th GUILLERMO JOSE
6th FRANCISCO JAVIER
7th PEDRO

8th JOSE MIGUEL

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Score

Score
14
13
11

Score
13
13

-11

Score
14
14
13
13
10

Time
03:00:56

Time
02:30:37
03:06:12
03:02:42
03:02:51

Time
02:54:56
02:53:07
02:54:07
02:50:01
03:31:43

Time
02:38:29
02:52:49
02:06:30
03:42:28

Time
02:26:44
02:39:16
02:40:48
02:50:30
02:48:18
03:05:13
03:06:44
03:02:47

21:37:22
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