Page 1

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions - http://www.sportident.co.uk

D-SENIOR A 22km

Pos	Name	Age	Score	Time
1st	RAQUEL		9	03:00:56

D-VET A 22km

Pos	Name	Age	Score	Time
1st	MICAELA		9	02:30:37
2nd	INÉS		5	03:06:12
3rd	ANA ISABEL		-1	03:02:42
4th	ANA ISABEL		-1	03:02:51

EQUIPO 22km

Pos	Name	Age	Score	Time
1st	AVICOLA SAN ISIDRO		14	02:54:56
2nd	AD. BIKE R.R. THE BROTHERS		13	02:53:07
3rd	ACIDOTEAM		11	02:54:07
4th	VAMOS DE PASEO		9	02:50:01
5th	SÁNCHEZ BROS TEAM		-6	03:31:43

H-SENIOR A 22km

Pos	Name	Age	Score	Time
1st	JOSE MARIA		13	02:38:29
2nd	JOSE MANUEL		13	02:52:49
3rd	JUAN ANTONIO		9	02:06:30
4th	MANUEL		-11	03:42:28

H-VET A 22km

Pos	Name	Age	Score	Time
1st	FRANCISCO JAVIER		14	02:26:44
2nd	PEDRO JESÚS		14	02:39:16
3rd	DIEGO		13	02:40:48
4th	JUAN FRANCISCO		13	02:50:30
5th	GUILLERMO JOSE		10	02:48:18
6th	FRANCISCO JAVIER		9	03:05:13
7th	PEDRO		6	03:06:44
8th	JOSE MIGUEL		-1	03:02:47